Brace#
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

Brace#
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

FFCOOOORANGE ON TOP

stake

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

stake

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Running Order for Sat 4/16/2011 Starting 8:00 am

breed
ViZ
WPG
BRIT
GSP
ViZ
ViZ
GSP
ViZ

WEIM
GSP
WEIM
WEIM
GSP
GSP
GSP
Viz
WEIM
GWP
GSP
BYE

GSP
GSP
GSP
Viz
GSP
GSP
GSP
GSP
WEIM
BYE

Running Order for Sun 4/17/2011 Starting 8:00am

breed
GSP
GSP
WEIM
GSP
GSP
GSP
GSP
ViZ
GSP
GWP

WEIM
WEIM
GSP
GSP
WEIM
GSP
WEIM
Viz
GWP
BYE

Viz
GSP
WEIM
WEIM
Viz
Viz
Viz
BRIT
Viz
WPG

Call name
Chicquitaa
Cosmo
Rookie
Dodger
Lorrin
Chance
Daisy
Monti

Gunnar
Gauge
Dutch
Miller
Dash
Hobbes
Marley
Kachina
Maggie
Timo
Penny

Etta
Cody
Avery
Buck
Lightning
lzzy

Tex
Dolly
Ashlee

Call name
Lightning
Dolly
Ashlee
Tex

Etta
Cody
Avery
Buck
lzzy
Tory

Maggie
Gunnar
Penny
Riot
Miller
Gauge
Dutch
Kachina
Timo

Lorrin
Daisy
Raven

Bo

Una
Chicquitaa
Chance
Rookie
Monti
Cosmo

Handler

Jim Busch
Mike Dillon
Don Loftus
Perry Dlugie
Jim Busch
Nick Doman
Jerry Overby
Jim Busch

Jeff Holly

Joe Kolb

Jeff Holly

Joe Delaney
Morgan Joness
Chuck Petersen
Tim Moore
Dee Chuisano
Gene Rose
William Bastian
John Prikosovich

Jay Wade

Dave Troup
John Prikosovich
Dennis Nowak
Jay Wade
Robert Kilburn
John Prikosovich
Don Loftus
Bruce Bahcall

Handler

Jay Wade

Don Loftus
Bruce Bahcall
John Prikosovich
Jay Wade

Dave Troup
John Prikosovich
Dennis Nowak
Robert Kilburn
Greg Dubois

Gene Rose

Jeff Holly

John Prikosovich
John Taylor

Joe Delaney

Joe Kold

Jeff Holly

Dee Chuisano
William Bastian

Jim Busch

Jerry Overby
Micheal Bertolani
Joe Thomas

Elvis Tucek

Jim Busch

Nick Doman

Don Loftus

Jim Busch
Micheal Dillon

FFOOOORED ON BOTTOM



